| 4 | 5 | 6 | 7/ | 9 | 10 11 ] 12 1 13 1 14 1] 15 1 16
)y | BB R
FAXAS 78 04 22 08 A
— 475 C=C - Itl Iﬁl
L —
® o rowion |z R -
] AR FLOW 5 3 B
g ———
i Nassamd
) B DD OE LA
NISSENS INDUSTRIK@LERE A/S |
| - Ormhejgérdve) 9
o DK 8700 Horsens — Danmark
N C
. wenznn (€
® ® C o
N 4+ ’ﬁ.
S | 1 |DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY [501068 [
1 |INSTRUCTION 501076
R pay 1 |WASHER 40x9x4 500544 |D
N 5 |BOLT M8x30 452716
1 0 RO) 4 [BOLT M8x40 450593
"l | 4 |WASHER 8x14,8x2 451130 [
- D) m\ \ 4 |BOLT M8x20 450442
» &lo 4 |WASHER 8,4x25x3 451414 |E
| add 8 |NUT M8 450448
B I 14 | 14 [BOLT M8x16 450441
1"G (3x 13 | 2 |SEALANT TAPE 10/2 450100
350 ¢-C —— 225 12 | 1 |HYDRAULIC PUMP 501336
- 500 1 Joo 300 - 11| 2 [FITTING 452789 |F
~605 - 10 | 2 |FITTING 501344
8 | 1 |PLATE SECTION 502154
9 | 1 |PLATE SECTION 501421
7 | 1 |PLATE SECTION 501428
— Sa— 6 | 1 [MOTOR 501330 |G
= = 5 | 1 [HOSE 501340
W, aa00a00000AARAAAAAARAARAAARAARARAAARAAA ™ 4 1 FAN 448/8_8/30 501333
3 | 1 [FAN GUARD 2470 501339
=) 2 | 1 |SHROUD 501391
1 | 1 |COOLER 200823 |H
—it f f i POS|QTY DESCRIPTION ITEM NO
Parts List
NISSENS A/S
DK — 8700 HORSENS ®
TEL: (+45) 7626 2626 ”mm |
WWW.NISSENS.COM
REV. BY DATE REVISION DIM. WITHOUT TOL. ACC. TO
23.09.09 NEW LAYOUT ISO 2768—v —
APPROVED BY | DATE MATERIAL WEIGHT IN KILO
DRAWN BY DATE SURFACE TREATMENT SCALE FORMAT ‘J
HCD 130398 | COLOR BLACK 1:6 A3
ITEM NO. DESIGNITION DWG. NO. REV. NO.
260059 OILCOOLER HPC2 964804—B6
| 4 | 5 | 6 | 7/ | 9 | 10 11 1 12 1 15 1 14 | 15 1 16




